

Join our esteemed community of Maddy Associates to lead our efforts in inspiring public leadership and advancing non-partisan public policy in the San Joaquin Valley.

LEGACY CIRCLE — \$100,000+ ANNUALLY

Expand the Institute's ability to advance lasting change in the San Joaquin Valley in honor of Senator Ken Maddy's legacy.

LEADERSHIP CIRCLE — \$50,000 ANNUALLY

Drive change through bipartisan policy discussions on the region's most pressing matters.

CABINET CIRCLE — \$25,000 ANNUALLY

Transform the future of the San Joaquin Valley by supporting new initiatives and purposeful opportunities.

PRESIDENT'S CIRCLE — \$10,000 ANNUALLY

Increase access to trusted information for communities to make informed decisions in our region.

GOVERNOR'S CIRCLE — \$5,000 ANNUALLY

Elevate the San Joaquin Valley's critical role in state and national discussions that deeply impact our region.

SENATOR'S CIRCLE — \$2,500 ANNUALLY

Empower students to become future Valley leaders and make a lasting impact in the San Joaquin Valley.

ASSEMBLYMEMBER'S CIRCLE — **\$1,000** ANNUALLY

Strengthen awareness of our commitment to serve communities in the San Joaquin Valley.

Visit <u>maddyinstitute.com/donate/</u> or send your donation via check to: The Maddy Institute, 4910 N Chestnut Ave. M/S OF123 Fresno, CA 93726

For more information, please contact Blake Zante at <u>blakezante@csufresno.edu</u>.









Maddy Associate Benefits	Asm.'s Circle	Senator's Circle	Governor's Circle	President's Circle	Cabinet Circle	Leadership Circle	Legacy Circle
Sponsor listing on event communications	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Recognition at all events	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Early invitation to all events	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Guaranteed admission to all private receptions	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Prominent logo placement on website		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Recognition during opening credits of <i>The</i> <i>Maddy Report</i>			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
Recognition during opening credits of <i>Valley</i> <i>Views Podcast</i>			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
10 second single spot about company on <i>The</i> <i>Maddy Report</i> and <i>Valley</i> <i>Views Podcast</i>				~	\checkmark	~	~
Recognition during opening opening remarks at all events				~	\checkmark	~	\checkmark
Selection of policy- oriented roundtable discussion					\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
Headline Sponsor of a Maddy Associate event					\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Named Scholarship						\checkmark	\checkmark
Annual VIP dinner invitation with bipartisan delegation of Valley elected officials						~	~
Headline Sponsor of Annual Sacramento Event							\checkmark
Headline Sponsor of Annual Public Speaker Series with nationally recognized speaker							\checkmark

